
I nformation on District Administrator Sala ries

The following information reflects the 2011-2012 salaries of all District Administrators:

Jimmy E. Cox s99,082.00

Wade Youngblood 568,910.00

Stuart Musick

Scott Bailey

Whitney Keeling

S68,557.00

s64,890.00

SoE,goo.oo

Rachael Hawkins 544,682.00

Margie Bell s31,254.00



Motions for Administrator Contract Extensions

*l recommend extending the 11 month term contract of Rachael Hawkins-Waskom Elementary/Middle

School Director of Student Services for one year which will make the new contract extend through July

31_,201,4.

"l move to extend the 11 month term contract of Rachael Hawkins-Waskom Elementary/Middle School

Director of Student Services for one year which will make the new contract extend through July 31,

20t4."

This motion requires a second and a majority vote.

xl recommend extending the 11 month term contract of Wade Youngblood-Waskom Elementary School

Principal for one year which will make the new contract extend through July 3L,20t4.

"l move to extend the L1 month term contract of Wade Youngblood-Waskom Elementary School

Principal for one year which will make the new contract extend through July 31, 2OI4."

This motion requires a second and a majority vote.

*l recommend extending the half- time 12 month term contract of Margie Bell-Waskom ISD

Curriculum/lnstruction Director for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30,

201.4.

"l move to extend the half-time 12 month term contract of Margie Bell-Waskom ISD

Curriculum/lnstruction Director for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30,

2074."

This motion requires a second and a majority vote.

*l recommend extending the 12 month term contract of Scott Bailey-Waskom Middle School Principal

for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 2014.

"l move to extend the 12 month term contract of Scott Bailey-Waskom Middle School Principal for one
year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 20L4."

This motion requires a second and a majority vote.

*l recommend extending the 12 month term contract of Whitney Keeling-Waskom ISD Athletic Director

for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 2014.

"l move to extend the 12 month term contract of Whitney Keeling-Waskom ISD Athletic Director for one

year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 20L4."

This motion requires a second and a majority vote.



+l recommend extending the 12 month term contract of Stuart Musick-Waskom High School principal

for one year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 2014.

"l move to extend the 12 month term contract of Stuart Musick-Waskom High School Principal for one
year which will make the new contract extend through June 30, 2014."

This motion requires a second and a majority vote.


